
№
п/
п

ФИ Дата рождения

1 Алексеева Яна  20.09.2004
2 Аркатов Данил                 05.08.2003
3 Баранчук Максим  17.05.2004

4   Герасименко Лилия 21.08.2004

5 Закондраева Анна  15.10.2003

6 Иноземцева Олеся 01.07.2004

7 Исаков Николай 24.03.2004
8 Кирюшова Анастасия 08.12.2004

9 Козлова Софья 22.02.2004

10Комаров Даниил 26.11.2004

11 Коровин Даниил 02.04.2004
12Кудрина Елена 31.01.2004
13Ляпин Андрей 24.09.2004
14Макарова Елена 31.10.2003

15Минеев Александр  02.03.2004

16Мисакян Максим  09.10.2004
17Осипова Диана  29.06.2004
18Полякова Валерия  22.01.2005
19Свистельник  Амина 04.02.2004

20Смирнова Мария  18.06.2004

21Степанова Ангелина  25.03.2004

22Трусов  Кирилл  04.07.2004

23Юшкевич   Андрей           29.01.2003



№
п/п ФИО учащегося (воспитанника) Дата рождения

1 Алексеева Яна  Алексеевна 20.09.2004
2 Аркатов Данил Сергеевич                  05.08.2003
3 Баранчук Максим  Викторович 17.05.2004
4 Герасименко Лилия  Алексеевна 21.08.2004
5 Закондраева Анна  Валерьевна 15.10.2003
6 Иноземцева Олеся Родионовна 01.07.2004
7 Исаков Николай  Сергеевич 24.03.2004
8 Кирюшова Анастасия  Дмитриевна 08.12.2004
9 Козлова Софья  Павловна 22.02.2004
10 Комаров Даниил  Васильевич 26.11.2004
11 Коровин Даниил Сергеевич 02.04.2004
12 Кудрина Елена  Андреевна 31.01.2004
13 Ляпин Андрей  Максимович 24.09.2004
14 Макарова Елена  Александровна 31.10.2003
15 Минеев Александр  Владимирович 02.03.2004
16 Мисакян Максим  Каренович 09.10.2004
17 Осипова Диана  Дмитриевна 29.06.2004
18 Полякова Валерия  Игоревна 22.01.2005
19 Свистельник  Алина Владимировна 04.02.2004
20 Смирнова Мария  Дмитриевна 18.06.2004
21 Степанова Ангелина  Александровна 25.03.2004
22 Трусов  Кирилл  Александрович 04.07.2004
23 Юшкевич   Андрей    Романович        29.01.2003




